
Sprint Competition

Men P/1/2

Stage 1 - Mountain Times Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 3 to go

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 73 Shaun Mc Carthy Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 6
2 37 Luc Dionne TEAMCIBC Contrecoeur UN 4
3 45 William Goodfellow Bodysol-Lotto PCW Dorval QC 3
4 86 Arnaud Papillon Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 2
5 76 Andrew McCullough Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor Montpelier VT 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 40 Antoine Duchesne Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Saint-Agustin-de-Des QC 6
2 45 William Goodfellow Bodysol-Lotto PCW Dorval QC 4
3 59 Chris Hurst Stan's NoTubes/AXA/CRCA Lake Geneva WI 3
4 56 Evan Huff J.A.M. Fund / NCC Russell MA 2
5 83 Nicholas Friesen Team H&R BLOCK Red Deer AB 1

Sprint #3 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 1 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 86 Arnaud Papillon Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 6
2 87 Rémi Pelletier-Roy Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Saint-Agustin-de-Des QC 4
3 56 Evan Huff J.A.M. Fund / NCC Russell MA 3
4 45 William Goodfellow Bodysol-Lotto PCW Dorval QC 2
5 16 Jacob Bobrow CCB Racing Burlington VT 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 82 Pierrick Naud Rocky Mountain-Desjardins Valeurs Mobili Longueuil QC 12
2 120 Sam Witmitz Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 8
3 96 Allan Rego Farm Team Elite Development Tiverton RI 6
4 41 Jeremy Durrin J.A.M. Fund / NCC Amherst MA 4
5 86 Arnaud Papillon Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel

Place Bib Points
1 82 Pierrick Naud Rocky Mountain-Desjardins Valeurs Mobili Longueuil QC 6
2 86 Arnaud Papillon Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 4
3 83 Nicholas Friesen Team H&R BLOCK Red Deer AB 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 82 Pierrick Naud Rocky Mountain-Desjardins Valeurs Mobili Longueuil QC 18
2 86 Arnaud Papillon Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 14
3 120 Sam Witmitz Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 8
4 73 Shaun Mc Carthy Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Quebec QC 6
5 96 Allan Rego Farm Team Elite Development Tiverton RI 6
6 56 Evan Huff J.A.M. Fund / NCC Russell MA 5
7 87 Rémi Pelletier-Roy Garneau-Club Chaussures-Norton Rose Saint-Agustin-de-Des QC 4
8 37 Luc Dionne TEAMCIBC Contrecoeur UN 4
9 83 Nicholas Friesen Team H&R BLOCK Red Deer AB 4
10 41 Jeremy Durrin J.A.M. Fund / NCC Amherst MA 4
11 59 Chris Hurst Stan's NoTubes/AXA/CRCA Lake Geneva WI 3
12 76 Andrew McCullough Kallisto/Wheels of Bloor Montpelier VT 1
13 16 Jacob Bobrow CCB Racing Burlington VT 1
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